DAY 1 ijaouosnn

NAGASAKI g aoulnaned

gnating INRANSAUT Nagasaki Atomic Bomb

°rh~1|,§u FNIVLINATLULLN Inasa

09:00 1. =) NAGASAKI EKIMAE

TReM STOP
1gr079vnan1dae 1
@ TSUKLMACHI wlAeans

TRAM STOP

B JayaoInKuvdo
WNTOTNAE 5 iheorgdu KYUSHU
) OURATENSHUDO-SHITA

www.dplusguide.com
TRAM STOP

www.dplusshop.com

k A7 400 NAT
09:30 u. @ @ou Glover

WAUTNEIULAZBIANTTNUANFNG 7 Nneluaau

10:30 w. @ Tuad Oura Catholic
wazahggUnluadinom

9 1dusudumua:doutheunuu Glover Dori

k 1A179 200 NAT
£®) OURATENSHUDO-SHITA

TRAM STOP

19509Na8 5
(™) TSUKI MACHI

®/ TRAM STOP
.E a
A 1Au719 300 1Az

11:30 . Q Kyohu Dejima
L RwngnTNussanIATNWwEeutauyA wartinssaAnisneluanng
k 1A1799 300 LNAT

13:30 u. 9 &w China Town
onegUALduserAun WuTNLsIEINIATEL 7
muamsna1du luduiFliidanmansiu e udul
(@vnIvesuiude) Aly

gu China Town

TSUKI MACHI

TRAM STOP

19503 Nae 1
™) HAMAGUCHI MACHI

TRAM STOP

k AT 250 LNAT

15:30 4. Q WisAtuf Nagasaki Atomic Bomb

=) HAMAGUCHI MACHI

TRAM STOP

19707948 1 %178 3
(™ TAKARA MACHI

B’ TRAM STOP

k WAWTI9 1 NIALNAT YTRLTENUYINT

17:00 4. Q JunsaFrwsudovun Inasa
£=) TAKARA MACHI

TRAM STOP
1WIs09NAY 3
™) KODAIDO MAE

= TRAM STOP

A LA1T19 300 LNAT

19:00 u. @ awuuducn Meganebashi

au . " - . dunsudsusouun Inasa
MUuIKISIEU 5 uilansatnnmaadliiaanvaiesiu



